
FIS Cup Men
24th FIS Cup Competition

Villach (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 16 FEB 2020

START: 09:33

END: 10:21

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Forrer Ueli, FIS

TD Diess Alexander, AUT

TD Assistant Denifl Claudia, AUT

Chief of Competition Mueller Gottfried, AUT

Judges

Bartos Michal, CZEA

Engl Stefan, AUTB

Pogoda Michael, AUTC

Kothleitner Hermann, AUTD

Kathol Oliver, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 98 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

KOGLER Elias

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

22 APR 2003
1

85.583.4

56. 40.

7

-8.3

42.7

54.

 1.04

ZIMMERMANN Raffael

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

17 AUG 2003
2

87.083.3

68. 32.

7

-9.7

44.3

51.

 1.21

ZHU Honglin CHN

11 OCT 2002
3

85.582.7

87. 40.

7

-11.8

39.2

62.

 1.47

KONVALINKA Jiri

Ski Klub Harrachov

CZE

27 NOV 2004
4

84.083.0

83. 53.

7

-8.6

39.4

61.

 1.07

ANDREWS Grant USA

03 DEC 1997
5

79.083.4

56. 70.

7

-7.3

30.7

75.

 0.91

LI Chao

Jilin Inst. of Physical Education

CHN

07 SEP 1988
6

82.083.2

73. 62.

7

-5.2

38.8

63.

 0.65

WANG Rui CHN

24 FEB 2002
7

73.582.5

89. 84.

7

-7.5

19.5

84.

 0.94

SIKOLA Jakub

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 OCT 2001
8

84.583.7

26. 51.

7

-6.7

42.3

55.

 0.84

KRAUS Marinus

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

13 FEB 1991
9

93.583.4

56. 3.

7

-9.0

58.0

10.

 1.12

HAST Marius Aas

Mysen If

NOR

18 NOV 1999
10

88.083.5

49. 23.

7

-6.9

49.1

35.

 0.86

KORCHUK Anton

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

04 AUG 2004
11

83.583.2

73. 57.

7

-8.7

38.3

64.

 1.09

HAUGENG Simen Meen

Fossum IF

NOR

15 JAN 2000
12

91.083.5

49. 9.

7

-8.4

53.6

23.

 1.05

LASOTA Damian

TJ Trinec

CZE

11 MAY 1997
13

80.083.6

35. 68.

7

-8.4

31.6

74.

 1.05

MAH Nathaniel

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

08 SEP 1995
14

YANIUK Yurii

Verkhovyna Ski School

UKR

02 MAY 2002
15

76.082.7

87. 79.

7

-8.1

23.9

82.

 1.01

ZHAO Chuan CHN

20 SEP 2001
16

76.583.2

73. 77.

7

-5.8

27.2

79.

 0.72

GALIANI Mattia

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

05 MAY 2002
17

80.583.0

83. 66.

7

-5.4

35.6

71.

 0.68

HU Jingtao CHN

02 NOV 2001
18

76.583.5

49. 77.

7

-4.7

28.3

77.

 0.59

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.C.S.D.R.L.

ITA

20 JUN 2001
19

74.083.6

35. 83.

7

-5.0

23.0

83.

 0.63

RYDL Radek

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

15 JUL 2001
20

90.083.9

9. 17.

7

-3.7

56.3

17.

 0.46

LYU YIxin CHN

15 MAY 2000
21

66.583.0

83. 89.

7

-5.0

8.0

89.

 0.63

CECON Alexander

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

16 APR 2000
22

77.083.2

73. 76.

7

-4.6

29.4

76.

 0.57
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ZENG Jincheng CHN

12 DEC 2002
23

74.583.6

35. 82.

7

-3.0

26.0

81.

 0.37

ZHOU Xiaoyang CHN

24 SEP 2002
24

75.083.1

81. 80.

7

-2.6

27.4

78.

 0.33

BEDIR Muhammed Ali TUR

24 MAR 2000
25

79.083.3

68. 70.

7

-2.6

35.4

72.

 0.32

LACROIX Olan

Les Diablerets

SUI

21 MAR 2001
26

78.583.4

56. 73.

7

-0.4

36.6

69.

 0.05

ZELENCHUK Ivan

Verkhovyna Ski school

UKR

04 JUN 1999
27

67.583.3

68. 87.

7

-2.0

13.0

87.

 0.25

CHEN Zhe CHN

09 MAR 1993
28

78.583.3

68. 73.

7

 1.0

38.0

66.

-0.10

VAVERKA Petr

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

20 JUN 2003
29

77.583.4

56. 75.

7

-1.4

33.6

73.

 0.17

KELLERMANN Sebastian

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

17 JUN 2000
30

79.083.6

35. 70.

7

-0.2

37.8

67.

 0.03

FREDRIKSEN Nicolai Langseth

Fossum If

NOR

27 APR 2000
31

82.584.1

2. 60.

7

-0.8

44.2

52.

 0.10

HOLUB Benedikt

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

02 OCT 2000
32

86.583.8

14. 35.

7

-1.2

51.8

26.

 0.15

SAGBAKKEN Mats K.

Furnes

NOR

18 DEC 1999
33

85.584.0

5. 40.

7

-4.1

46.9

42.

 0.51

BRAATEN Jostein Saglien

Etnedal Skilag

NOR

17 DEC 2000
34

81.083.7

26. 64.

7

-1.8

40.2

60.

 0.22

TSCHOFENIG Daniel

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

28 MAR 2002
35

90.083.6

35. 17.

7

-2.0

58.0

10.

 0.25

JOERGENSEN Sindre Ulven

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

13 JAN 2002
36

80.584.0

5. 66.

7

-3.8

37.2

68.

 0.47

GUNGEN Muhammed Munir TUR

24 AUG 1998
37

75.083.4

56. 80.

7

-3.2

26.8

80.

 0.40

STOSEL Kacper

Azs Zakopane

POL

07 JAN 2001
38

71.583.4

56. 85.

7

-4.6

18.4

85.

 0.58

MODRICKER Quirin

Sc Hinterzarten

GER

25 MAY 2001
39

84.083.8

14. 53.

7

-6.1

41.9

56.

 0.76

SCHLUETTER Anton

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

20 OCT 1997
40

85.083.9

9. 48.

7

-4.4

45.6

47.

 0.55

MORODER Daniel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

22 JAN 2002
41

83.083.5

49. 58.

7

-5.4

40.6

59.

 0.67

YANG Guang CHN

11 MAY 1984
42

81.083.8

14. 64.

7

-3.9

38.1

65.

 0.49

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
43

80.083.2

73. 68.

7

-3.9

36.1

70.

 0.49

SELCER Radek

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

10 AUG 2001
44

82.583.6

35. 60.

7

-3.5

41.5

57.

 0.44

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.C.S.D.R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
45

85.083.1

81. 48.

7

-3.7

46.3

44.

 0.46

MOLNAR Florian

Koszegi SE

HUN

14 MAR 2002
46

OESTVOLD Benjamin

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

13 JAN 2001
47

84.083.2

73. 53.

7

-4.1

43.9

53.

 0.51

SPIEWOK Simon

Tus Neuenrade

GER

12 JAN 2002
48

86.083.6

35. 37.

7

-3.8

48.2

38.

 0.47
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VIDIC Matija

SSK Ilirija

SLO

30 AUG 2000
49

89.583.8

14. 19.

7

-3.3

55.7

18.

 0.41

KADYROV Ilshat

Almaty Ski Club

KAZ

03 MAY 2004
50

67.082.8

86. 88.

7

-4.2

9.8

88.

 0.52

HAAGEN David

ESV Muerzzuschlag

AUT

06 APR 2002
51

85.583.4

56. 40.

7

-3.5

47.5

40.

 0.44

KRAVTSOV Sergey KAZ

28 JAN 2002
52

69.083.7

26. 86.

7

-3.4

14.6

86.

 0.42

STANFEL Naim

Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler

AUT

24 AUG 1999
53

90.583.8

14. 13.

7

-4.1

56.9

14.

 0.51

HAAS Claudio

Sc Schonach

GER

13 MAR 2001
54

92.583.5

49. 5.

7

-5.5

59.5

7.

 0.69

MASLE Rok

SSK Ilirija

SLO

20 APR 2004
55

91.083.8

14. 9.

7

-3.6

58.4

9.

 0.45

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk

UKR

09 AUG 1993
56

84.583.2

73. 51.

7

-2.0

47.0

41.

 0.25

MUELLER Markus

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

17 JUL 2002
57

90.583.3

68. 13.

7

-1.8

59.2

8.

 0.23

HOFER Michael

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

22 AUG 2002
58

81.584.0

5. 63.

7

-2.1

40.9

58.

 0.26

PRISLIC Ernest

SK Zagorje

SLO

30 SEP 1993
59

87.583.9

9. 30.

7

-3.9

51.1

30.

 0.49

FUCHS Eric

SC Oberstdorf

GER

08 MAY 2001
60

87.583.6

35. 30.

7

-3.7

51.3

29.

 0.46

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
61

90.583.8

14. 13.

7

-4.2

56.8

15.

 0.53

KRZAK Jaroslaw

PKS Olimpijczyk

POL

01 AUG 2000
62

85.583.7

26. 40.

7

-2.8

48.2

38.

 0.35

SUNDAL Kristoffer Eriksen

Koll Il

NOR

07 FEB 2001
63

92.083.8

14. 6.

7

-2.1

61.9

4.

 0.26

VODUSEK Lovro

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

28 DEC 2000
64

92.083.9

9. 6.

7

-4.1

59.9

5.

 0.51

BARTOLJ Maksim

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

01 MAY 2003
65

85.583.6

35. 40.

7

-4.4

46.6

43.

 0.55

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
66

87.083.2

73. 32.

7

-3.5

50.5

31.

 0.44

BRESADOLA Giovanni

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 FEB 2001
67

88.083.7

26. 23.

7

-4.5

51.5

28.

 0.56

JOJKO Szymon

Wss Wisla

POL

24 JUL 2001
68

86.083.5

49. 37.

7

-3.6

48.4

37.

 0.45

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

04 DEC 2001
69

92.084.5

1. 6.

7

-4.4

59.6

6.

 0.55

KINDLIMANN Lars

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

28 NOV 2000
70

85.083.6

35. 48.

7

-5.4

44.6

50.

 0.67

WIENERROITHER Julian

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

05 JUL 1999
71

BACHLINGER Niklas

WSV Schoppernau

AUT

22 DEC 2001
72

90.583.7

26. 13.

7

-5.6

55.4

20.

 0.70

GRUSZKA Mateusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

04 APR 2001
73

88.083.4

56. 23.

7

-7.0

49.0

36.

 0.87

MEDWED Elias

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

12 JAN 2002
74

89.083.6

35. 21.

7

-8.2

49.8

33.

 1.02
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FIS Cup Men
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RESULTS TRIAL ROUND
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BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist
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m/s
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Rank

GERISCH Tom

Wsg Rodewisch

GER

04 JUL 2001
75

86.583.6

35. 35.

7

-7.6

45.4

49.

 0.95

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
76

97.083.9

9. 1.

7

-6.3

67.7

1.

 0.79

RITZER Josef

WSV Woergl

AUT

11 SEP 2000
77

91.083.4

56. 9.

7

-4.7

57.3

13.

 0.59

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
78

89.083.5

49. 21.

7

-5.9

52.1

25.

 0.74

MOERTH Claudio

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

27 OCT 2000
79

85.583.6

35. 40.

7

-5.1

45.9

46.

 0.64

GRILC Tjas

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

03 SEP 2001
80

85.583.6

35. 40.

7

-5.5

45.5

48.

 0.69

KAHOFER Timon-Pascal

WSV Woergl

AUT

10 MAR 1999
81

89.583.4

56. 19.

7

-4.2

54.8

21.

 0.52

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
82

94.583.7

26. 2.

7

-5.0

64.0

3.

 0.63

ROMBACH Sebastian

SC Hinterzarten

GER

22 JUL 1996
83

87.083.8

14. 32.

7

-3.8

50.2

32.

 0.47

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
84

88.083.8

14. 23.

7

 0.4

56.4

16.

-0.04

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
85

SCHWANN Mika

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

30 JUL 1999
86

86.084.1

2. 37.

7

-0.4

51.6

27.

 0.05

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
87

93.083.7

26. 4.

7

-1.4

64.6

2.

 0.17

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
88

88.083.8

14. 23.

7

-2.8

53.2

24.

 0.35

RUPITSCH Markus

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

08 NOV 1997
89

83.083.4

56. 58.

7

 0.2

46.2

45.

-0.02

MOERTH Francisco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

09 JUL 1999
90

84.083.7

26. 53.

7

 1.4

49.4

34.

-0.14

SEIDL Fabian

Sc Auerbach

GER

23 JUN 1997
91

88.083.8

14. 23.

7

-0.4

55.6

19.

 0.05

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
92

88.084.0

5. 23.

7

-2.1

53.9

22.

 0.26

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
93

91.084.1

2. 9.

7

-4.6

57.4

12.

 0.57

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 1-8 77 -0.1  0.5  1.4Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  7 89 1 82.5 83.597.0 84.566.5 84.1 93/15 89/13 89/13
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